812
815
814
816
817
813

Namn

Briinjes Thea
Hansson Olivia
Lembke Olof
Nordstrom Anton
Nordstrom Oscar
Olsson Julia

Deltagare per klubb

Kiviks Simklubb
Fédd Licens Klubb Anmadlda grenar
2004 BF3604 KIVIKS SK 2,8,16,20
2003 AP5403 KIVIKS SK 28,34,42,52
2009 AE7509 KIVIKS SK 31,41,43,49
2006 AA8906 KIVIKS SK 9,15,17,23
2003 AH4303 KIVIKS SK 29,35,45,49
2004 ALO804 KIVIKS SK 2,10,14,26
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.7

Licensierad till: Landskrona Simsallskap
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